MARION TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
REGULAR MEETING
Thursday, September 26, 2024
7:30 pm

THIS MEETING WILL BE HELD IN PERSON WITH ONLINE PARTICIPATION OPTIONS

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Members Present/Members Absent
Call to the Public

Approval of the Agenda
Consent Agenda

1)
2)

5)
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8)
9)

da.
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Sept 12, 2024 Regular Meeting Minutes
September 17, 2024 Special Meeting Minutes
September 18, 2024 MHOG Agenda/Minutes
September 18, 2024 HAFDA Agenda/Minutes
CCS Invoice (519,371.13)

Triangle Weed Special Assessment District Public Hearing-Creating the District
Marion Township Roads

e County Farm/Sexton Road Speed Limit
e 2025 Gravel Road Projects per Vinnie
Winterwood Drive SAD Adjustment
Crystal Wood Trees (Bring back)
City of Howell Water Discharge Update
Disc Golf Course Tournament Permission
Buck Pole

10) Township Maintenance Update

Correspondence and Updates

Call to the Public
Adjournment
Next Board Packet will be ready after 3 pm on Thursday, October 3, 2024.



